
ARLINGTON COUNTY, VIRGINIA 
OFFICE OF THE PURCHASING AGENT 

2100 CLARENDON BOULEVARD, SUITE 500 
ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA 22201 

 
CONTRACT RENEWAL  

 

TO:     SLURRY PAVERS, INC. 

            3617 NINE MILE ROAD 

            RICHMOND, VIRGINIA 23223 

ORIGINIAL DATE ISSUED: AUGUST 5, 2020 

CONTRACT NO: 20-036-ITB 

CONTRACT TITLE: SLURRY SEAL 

                 
  

 

THIS IS A NOTICE OF RENEWAL AND NOT AN ORDER.  NO WORK IS AUTHORIZED UNTIL THE VENDOR RECEIVES A VALID 
COUNTY PURCHASE ORDER ENCUMBERING CONTRACT FUNDS. 

 
The contract documents consist of the terms and conditions of AGREEMENT No. 20-036-ITB including any attachments or 
amendments thereto. 
 
EFFECTIVE DATE: AUGUST 1, 2021 
EXPIRES: JULY 31, 2022 
RENEWALS: THREE (3) ADDITIONAL TWELVE (12) MONTH PERIODS FROM AUGUST 1, 2022 TO JULY 31, 2025. 
COMMODITY CODE(S): 74584 
 
EMPLOYEES NOT TO BENEFIT: 
NO COUNTY EMPLOYEE SHALL RECEIVE ANY SHARE OR BENEFIT OF THIS CONTRACT NOT AVAILABLE TO THE GENERAL PUBLIC. 

  

 

VENDOR CONTACT:   CARTER DABNEY VENDOR TEL. NO.:  (804)264-0707 X218 

EMAIL ADDRESS: CDABNEY@SLURRYPAVERS.COM   

COUNTY CONTACT:  CARLA ALAYON (DES-WSS) 

COUNTY CONTACT EMAIL: CALAYON@ARLINGTONVA.US 

 

COUNTY TEL. NO.: (703) 228-7608 

CONTRACT AUTHORIZATION  

THE COUNTY BOARD OF ARLINGTON 

 COUNTY, VIRGINIA 

 SLURRY PAVERS, INC. 

PRINT: VANESSA MOOREHEAD  PRINT: CARTER DABNEY 

SIGNATURE:   SIGNATURE:  

TITLE:  PROCUREMENT  TITLE: PRESIDENT 

DATE:   DATE:  

 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 40D7AA02-A67A-4F9C-ACD7-9C155C1620CC

3/11/20213/15/2021

mailto:CALAYON@ARLINGTONVA.US

		2021-03-29T12:21:06-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




